
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 09 December 2020

M M2/3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IRINKA MASON Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 30/09/2020, R9, M 2M 4M 3P M2/1/1S. Easey 485678 14/0221

 2 OFF ROAD GAL Weighted points score WPK, 02/12/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 2M M2/1/3V. Farrugia 472104 10/0197

 3 REV SET Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R9, P 3P 8M 6P M2/2/1R. Alcock 476797 9/0157

 4 CHAMPNESS ROAD Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R3, P 5P 6P 8P M2/1/1P. Daly 472112 15/0126

 5 LATE NIGHT INN Weighted points score DAP, 03/12/2020, R3, P 8P 4P 8P M2/1/3P. Daly 472106 12/075

 6 VICTOR SIOUX Last start Masters winner RIC, 25/11/2020, R12, M 1M 1P 5Y M3/1W. Hall 487493 8/0223

 7 CAN'T DANCE Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 25/11/2020, R12, M 3M 7M 5P M3/2A. Wade 475229 3/0127

 8 CHAMPNESS MISS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R3, P 2P 5P 3P M3/1V. Farrugia 472109 10/0186

 9 RAGING RUBY Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R12, M 7M 2M 2M M3/1M. Pryce 470260 14/0134

 10 COCO SUZY Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 3M M3/2M. Smith 488860 6/0123

 11 PAY DAY BRIAN 1 Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R11, P 5P 8P 2M M3/1N. Auld 476260 6/0117

 12 WILKINS ALLEN Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R3, P 8P 3P 5P M3/2R. Walter 478366 5/0114

 13 DEAR WATSON Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R3, P 7P 8P 4P M3/2R. Alcock 476795 4/092

 14 SASSY SLYDER Weighted points score DAP, 22/10/2020, R3, P (FEL)Y 8P 5M M3/1B. Williamson 478417 9/091

 15 JUGUNGAL QUEEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/11/2020, R7, M 5M 4P 8P M3/2E. Kitchen 473366 5/085

 16 DYNAMITE DAVEY Weighted points score BAT, 16/11/2020, R9, M 6M 5P 4M M3/2T. Browne 478960 3/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 09 December 2020

P MDN 330 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AFTERMATH Last start placegetter RIC, 27/11/2020, R2, P 2P M/1S. Sultana 528252 0/0134

 2 ZIPPER ZIP ZIP Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/11/2020, R3, P

GAR, 21/11/2020, R4, P

RIC, 11/11/2020, R3, P

3P 3P 2P M/1R. Howard 530630 0/0144

 3 WILLOW'S HAND Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CRN, 30/09/2020, R4

CRN, 25/09/2020, R1

6P 3P 3P M/1J. Chapman 533426 0/0122

 4 SWIFT FOX 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/11/2020, R1, P

RIC, 28/10/2020, R2, P

4P 3P 2P M/1C. Arletos 529277 0/0120

 5 ELWOOD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 31/10/2020, R1, Y 4P 2Y 6P M/1S. Hopkins 522076 0/094

 6 ICE KING First start M/1G. Frazer 531161 0/00

 7 WINSTON BEAU First start M/1R. Walter 530060 0/00

 8 ON THE BUS First start M/1R. O'Brien 535110 0/00

 9 ACT NOW First start M/1C. Proctor 530498 0/00

 10 SLEEK FURY First start M/1T. Vella-Powell 531359 0/00

 11 OLD ACE BANNER First start M/1B. Gibbons 528826 0/00

 12 BYRON BREEZE First start M/1C. Carl 532845 0/00

 13 FOGHORN LEGHORN First start M/1T. Vella-Powell 528668 0/00

 14 OUR DASHER First start M/1C. Rushworth 532779 0/00

 15 KURO WARRIOR First start M/1R. Walter 529671 0/00

 16 MUNSTER MAGIC First start M/1R. Walter 530064 0/00

 17 NEED FOR SPEED First start M/1A. Teofilo 531450 0/00

 18 SENORITA JOY Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 15/11/2020, R1, P 4P M/1S. Sealey 533702 0/058

 19 BIG PIKACHU Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 22/11/2020, R2, P 4P M/1V. Sultana 536897 0/058

 20 BIG TRUMP BANNER Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 21/11/2020, R3, P 4P M/1B. Gibbons 528827 0/058

 21 ARTFUL DODGER Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 22/11/2020, R1, P 4P M/1A. Teofilo 531453 0/058

 22 ZIPPING HORACE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 27/11/2020, R2, P 5P M/1T. Simmons 529852 0/050

 23 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 15/11/2020, R2, P 5P M/1S. Sealey 531979 0/050

 24 SIMPLY SNIP Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 02/10/2020, R1, P 6P M/1P. Rodgers 521209 0/042

 25 DESPICABLE RILEY 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 27/11/2020, R2, P 6P M/1S. Easey 529708 0/042

 26 MARG'S FORTUNE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 29/11/2020, R1, P 7P M/1P. Bailey 532573 0/033

 27 SERENITY Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R2, P 8P 4P 8P M/1R. Alcock 498929 0/090

 28 WALK NOT RUN Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R1, Y 7Y 5P 4P M/1D. Tolmie 532269 0/078

 29 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/076
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 30 JODY'S PROSPECT Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 8P M/1B. Williamson 527365 0/062

 31 MANY REASONS Weighted points score RIC, 11/10/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 4P M/1M. Hughes 526836 0/059

 32 JUDGMENT FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R1, P 5P 8P 4P M/1F. Wotton 526409 0/052

 33 SARAH SAILFISH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R2, P 7P 5P 8P M/1A. Bell 527961 0/050

 34 SCARLET BOY Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R2, P 6P 7P 5P M/1S. Veli 522453 0/046

 35 LITTLE SKEET Weighted points score RIC, 18/10/2020, R2, P 6P 8P 7P M/1R. Alcock 498931 0/046

 36 CYPRUS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/046

 37 FLYING ANIKA Weighted points score NOW, 28/11/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 6P M/1P. Daly 521044 0/042

 38 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R2, P 7P 5P 8P M/1B. Harmey 532322 0/038

 39 ELLA LOPEZ 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R2, P 7P 8P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/038

 40 OPTIMUS SOPHIE Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R1, P 8P 8P M/1N. Auld 528224 0/026
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 1 MANDELLA MAE 1 Last start winner RIC, 25/11/2020, R10, P 1P 2P 3P 1/3C. Arletos 501064 13/12366

 2 HOLA ADIOS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R12, P 3P 5P 3P 1/2A. Bell 526255 9/7318
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 1 MEEKA'S BOY BILL Weighted points score DAP, 03/12/2020, R9, P 3P 7P 1P 2/1/2A. Bell 528260 7/6261
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 1 MERCY RAINS Last start placegetter RIC, 06/12/2020, R11, P 2P 2P 8P 4/1/2S. Simonetta 500892 8/6261

 2 PURE SWIPER Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R11, P 8P 3P 3P 4/1/2R. Brewer 521181 5/4291

 3 ABSURDLY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 6P 4/1/3A. Bell 497442 9/8216

 4 TWISTED LEAGUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R4, P 6P 1P 6P 4/1/2F. Wotton 520463 5/4135
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 1 HER DESTINY Last start winner RIC, 25/11/2020, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4R. Brewer 522748 1/0160

 2 GOOD ODDS RAMBO Last start winner RIC, 06/12/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 8P 5/4A. Bell 531159 1/0112

 3 TITAN MAE Last start placegetter RIC, 25/11/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3C. Arletos 522737 2/1246

 4 CHAMPNESS MISS 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 04/12/2020, R3, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1V. Farrugia 472109 10/7186

 5 SNIPES Last start placegetter RIC, 25/11/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3R. Brewer 529646 2/1183

 6 LATE NIGHT MEET 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 04/12/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4P. Daly 529635 1/0139

 7 SHEIKE SUSIE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 06/12/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 3P 5/3A. Bell 525003 2/1135

 8 ZIPPING MONICA Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 06/12/2020, R9, P 8P 4Y 8P 5/4J. Gatt 522515 1/086

 9 CALL HER PINKY 1 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 06/12/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1R. Nicolaou 492217 5/473

 10 KERMARO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R11, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2G. Stewart 526634 4/2195

 11 ASTON JOLIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R6, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1A. Bell 519472 4/3192

 12 ISAAC'S SPIRIT 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 8P 5/1C. Arletos 523267 4/3192

 13 NANGAR SAL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R3, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1A. Bell 525553 4/3162

 14 HAROLD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R6, P 7P 3P 8P 5/2A. Kada 488117 3/2153

 15 FAY'S CHARM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4M. Wotton 526407 1/0153

 16 LEGACIES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3F. Wotton 520465 2/1147

 17 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R5, Y 6Y 8P 3P 5/2D. Tolmie 520866 3/2141

 18 FAY'S DAY OFF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 2P 5/4F. Wotton 526404 1/0141

 19 FOXZAMI VENOM Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R3, P 2P 8P 4P 5/4R. Howard 528225 1/0135

 20 KARIJINI JAKIT Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R7, P 4P 3P 3P 5/3M. Lee 507770 2/1135

 21 OPTIMUS DUSTY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 30/10/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4N. Auld 497307 7/0132

 22 GRAMERCY RIFF Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R9, P 7P 8P 6P 5/2M. Lee 488760 3/2129

 23 ALL TOO COLD Weighted points score LIT, 31/10/2020, R4, Y 4Y 5P 4P 5/4P. Barnes 530606 1/0125

 24 OPTIMUS REX 1 Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R11, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4N. Auld 497306 2/0124

 25 JOHN JOHN DORY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R4, P 5P 8P 5P 5/3A. Bell 527956 2/1123

 26 SPARKLE MAE Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R6, P 6P 7P 4P 5/2C. Arletos 522735 3/2120

 27 STATEN ISLAND Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3M. Lee 488762 2/1114

 28 FULL OF MOJO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2020, R9, P 6P 6P 2P 5/2N. Auld 520860 3/2110

 29 TROUNCED 2 Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R5, Y 8Y 2P 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/0107

 30 STARBURST EMILY Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R9, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4M. Lee 498909 1/0105

 31 MONSTER MISSION Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R9, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4L. Galea 498964 1/0105
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 32 BROADWAY EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R4, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3A. Bell 525977 4/1102

 33 MARGES BOY Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2S. Davidson 490400 5/296

 34 LITTLE MISS BRO Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R8, P 7P 3P 7P 5/4M. Lee 490901 1/093

 35 JUGUNGAL QUEEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/11/2020, R7, M 5M 4P 8P 5/2E. Kitchen 473366 5/285

 36 DIANA ROMAN Weighted points score RIC, 29/11/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4L. Fletcher 496669 1/075

 37 PRINCESS SWIFT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R5, P 8P 6Y 1Y 5/4J. Ashe 521750 1/069
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 1 STAR SABATA First start M/1A. Marshall 528194 0/045

 2 NICK'S TANK Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 25/11/2020, R3, P 4P M/1A. Marshall 528176 0/058

 3 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/076

 4 JUDGMENT FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R1, P 5P 8P 4P M/1F. Wotton 526409 0/052

 5 CYPRUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/046

 6 ELLA LOPEZ 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R2, P 7P 8P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/038
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 1 HOLA ADIOS 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 06/12/2020, R12, P 3P 5P 3P 1/2A. Bell 526255 9/7318

 2 MANDELLA MAE 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 25/11/2020, R10, P 1P 2P 3P 1/3C. Arletos 501064 13/12366

 3 TOBY TIME Weighted points score CRN, 28/10/2020, R7 2P 8C 3P 1/3J. Chapman 499453 17/7246
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 1 COLE SEAR Last start winner RIC, 04/12/2020, R7, P 1P 3P 3P 2/1/3K. Sultana 526987 7/6264
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 1 ABSURDLY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 27/11/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 6P 4/1/3A. Bell 497442 9/8216

 2 ULTIMATE SWIPER Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 4/1/1C. Brewer 521182 5/4255

 3 TWISTED LEAGUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R4, P 6P 1P 6P 4/1/2F. Wotton 520463 5/4135
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 1 GOLSPIE MODEL Last start placegetter RIC, 23/09/2020, R9, P 2P 7P 3P 5/4K. Waddington 494263 1/0153

 2 WILD TOPAZ Last start placegetter RIC, 25/11/2020, R4, P 2P 1P 5/4R. Metselaar 532562 1/0149

 3 HIGH PRIESTESS Last start placegetter RIC, 06/12/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/0114

 4 DARK ENCOUNTER Last start placegetter RIC, 04/12/2020, R10, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4S. Veli 522451 1/0111

 5 DESPICABLE USHER Last start Provincial winner RIC, 27/11/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4S. Easey 529711 1/0151

 6 REPORT IN Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 06/12/2020, R4, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4A. Hokin 522504 1/0104

 7 LUKE PRIDE Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 04/12/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4R. Logue 523170 1/0102

 8 SNEAKY MARQUEE Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R6, P 3P 7C 5C 5/2P. Lagogiane 509101 6/2246

 9 KERMARO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R11, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2G. Stewart 526634 4/2195

 10 ASTON JOLIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R6, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1A. Bell 519472 4/3192

 11 MY BIG EARNER Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R6, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1S. Davidson 500034 4/3192

 12 ISAAC'S SPIRIT 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 8P 5/1C. Arletos 523267 4/3192

 13 SIMPLY SCOOTER Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R3, P 3P 3P 1P 5/2P. Rodgers 521214 3/2174

 14 GO BANANAS Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R5, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3D. Warren 529919 2/1170

 15 PEYTON MAY Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R3, P 4P 5P 1P 5/3R. Howard 526216 4/1165

 16 OPTIMUS STEEL Weighted points score GBN, 04/12/2020, R7, P 8P 7P 8P 5/1N. Auld 497308 10/5162

 17 NANGAR SAL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R3, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1A. Bell 525553 4/3162

 18 FAY'S CHARM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4M. Wotton 526407 1/0153

 19 HAROLD 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R6, P 7P 3P 8P 5/2A. Kada 488117 3/2153

 20 TOUR OF DUTY Weighted points score RIC, 28/06/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1P. Withers 496913 6/3147

 21 LEGACIES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3F. Wotton 520465 2/1147

 22 FAY'S DAY OFF 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 2P 5/4F. Wotton 526404 1/0141

 23 LATE NIGHT MEET 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4P. Daly 529635 1/0139

 24 NANGAR HAWKE Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R4, P 7P 7P 2Y 5/2J. Chapman 487659 9/2138

 25 SHEIKE SUSIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 3P 5/3A. Bell 525003 2/1135

 26 OPTIMUS DUSTY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 30/10/2020, R6, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4N. Auld 497307 7/0132

 27 OPTIMUS REX 2 Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R11, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4N. Auld 497306 2/0124

 28 JOHN JOHN DORY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R4, P 5P 8P 5P 5/3A. Bell 527956 2/1123

 29 PAY DAY BRIAN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R11, P 5P 8P 2M 5/1N. Auld 476260 6/3117

 30 FULL OF MOJO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2020, R9, P 6P 6P 2P 5/2N. Auld 520860 3/2110

 31 WOMEN IN UNIFORM 2 Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R5, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4A. Wade 499360 3/0108
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 32 TROUNCED 1 Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R5, Y 8Y 2P 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/0107

 33 BROADWAY EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R4, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3A. Bell 525977 4/1102

 34 GUNMETAL VALLEY Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 5/3S. Simonetta 497166 4/199

 35 BLINKS Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R3, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/375

 36 CALL HER PINKY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R11, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1R. Nicolaou 492217 5/473

 37 PRINCESS SWIFT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R5, P 8P 6Y 1Y 5/4J. Ashe 521750 1/069
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 1 SWIFT FOX 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/11/2020, R1, P

RIC, 28/10/2020, R2, P

4P 3P 2P M/1C. Arletos 529277 0/0120

 2 WILD EMERALD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/11/2020, R3, P 4P 3P M/1R. Metselaar 532563 0/092

 3 HIGH DEMAND Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 06/12/2020, R2, P 8P 8P M/1A. Hokin 522505 0/026

 4 DESPICABLE RILEY 1 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 27/11/2020, R2, P 6P M/1S. Easey 529708 0/042

 5 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 3 Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/076

 6 MISSING LINK Weighted points score BAT, 30/11/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 5P M/1V. Sultana 535556 0/066

 7 JUDGMENT FAY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2020, R1, P 5P 8P 4P M/1F. Wotton 526409 0/052

 8 SARAH SAILFISH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R2, P 7P 5P 8P M/1A. Bell 527961 0/050

 9 CYPRUS 3 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/046

 10 ELLA LOPEZ 3 Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R2, P 7P 8P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/038
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 1 WOMAN IN BLACK Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R6, P 7P 3M 2M 5/4A. Wade 458896 9/0134

 2 ZARA TIARA Weighted points score BAT, 30/11/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/2T. Campbell 521617 4/2123

 3 FUNKY ETHICS Weighted points score GOS, 01/12/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 8C 5/3P. Rodgers 493161 8/1109

 4 WOMEN IN UNIFORM 1 Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R5, P 6P 8P 6P 5/3A. Wade 499360 3/1108
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